
           SDAST Meeting #42 March 4, 2011

Friday, 2011-03-04

Start time Duration (min)
09:00 15 Breakfast and Welcome (NJW)
09:15 10 Welcome and presentation of Lucia
09:25 10 Welcome back to Silvia
09:35 30 JEM-X Status Report (SB)
10:20 10 INTEGRAL news (SB)
10:05 15 News from ISDC (SP)
10:30 10 News from ESAC  (EK)
10:40 30 State of j_ima_iros_lc (NJW)
11:10 30 Crab flux (NL)
11:40 15 Crab flux (CBJ)
11:55 25 Recent Crab calibration preliminary results (SB)
12:20 10 Improvements in j_ima_mosaic (JC)
12:30 20 Corrections in j_ima_iros (NL)
12:50 10 SRCL-RES flux and j_ima_src_locator (NJW)
13:00 60 Lunch
14:00 30 j_ima_iros and lightcurves (NL, NJW, SMN)
14:30 20 Focus of the software development (All)
14:50 10 User manual and cookbok updates (JC + all)
15:00 10 Known issues and documentation (JC + all)
15:10 15 Documentation at ESAC (EK)
15:25 20 Xe line analysis and gain, IC gain tables (CAO)
15:45 20 IC data updates: IMOD, BPL (NJW, SB, CAO)
16:05 5 ADD updates (JC, all)
16:10 10 Next meeting - when?
16:20 Adjourn
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